
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Joost TALLOEN
Omega
Percurso : H40
Distancia : 6650m
Tempo : 0:46:03 (6'55"/km)

2/14 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Johann TINCHANT 0:39:12 [1000]
3. Timo VISSER 0:46:40 [840]

1. 134 00:03:24 455m 7'28"/km
2. 136 00:05:24 00:08:48 649m 8'19"/km
3. 140 00:02:30 00:11:18 383m 6'32"/km
4. 171 00:01:05 00:12:23 178m 6'05"/km
5. 139 00:01:10 00:13:33 147m 7'56"/km
6. 163 00:03:10 00:16:43 319m 9'56"/km
7. 170 00:01:40 00:18:23 277m 6'01"/km
8. 150 00:03:25 00:21:48 513m 6'40"/km
9. 126 00:03:08 00:24:56 519m 6'02"/km

10. 127 00:02:43 00:27:39 547m 4'58"/km
11. 143 00:03:52 00:31:31 276m 14'01"/km
12. 122 00:02:37 00:34:08 414m 6'19"/km
13. 154 00:01:31 00:35:39 236m 6'26"/km
14. 153 00:02:11 00:37:50 373m 5'51"/km
15. 138 00:01:34 00:39:24 282m 5'33"/km
16. 117 00:02:02 00:41:26 252m 8'04"/km
17. 141 00:01:30 00:42:56 196m 7'39"/km
18. 146 00:01:52 00:44:48 361m 5'10"/km
19. 111 00:00:56 00:45:44 101m 9'14"/km
20. 999 00:00:19 00:46:03 119m 2'40"/km
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